AIR ENERGY
CATALOGUE
Headquarters ANEST IWATA Corporation
Founded May 1st, 1926
Established June 2nd, 1948
Capital 3354 mil Yen / 25 mil EUR
Listed Stock First section of the Tokyo Stock Exchange, listed in 1973
Main Business •  Air compressors and associated products

Pressure
F.A.D. (*1)
Noise
Level (*2)
Outlet
Net
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Net
Weight
Tank
capacity
Voltage
kW HP bar MPa L/min m3/h dB(A) size mm kg L Volt/Hz/Pha
Standard
SLPE-15E 1.5 2
Pressure
switch
8 0.8
155 9.3 54
Rc 3/8 535x685x745
80
-
230/50/1
SLPE-22E-T 2.2 3 243 14.6 56 85
400/50/3
SLPE-37E 3.7 5 404 24.2 59 105
SLPE-55F 5.5 7.5 Pressure
sensor
596 35.8 55
Rc 3/4 650x970x1195
205
SLPE-75F 7.5 10 808 48.5 57 210
w/Tank
SLPE-15E-90 1,5 2
Pressure
switch
8 0.8
155 9.3 56
Rc 3/8 1120x600x1325
145
90
230/50/1
SLPE-22E-T-90 2,2 3 243 14.6 61 150
400/50/3
SLPE-37E-90 3,7 5 404 24.2 59 165
w/Tank
w/Dryer
SLPE-15ED-90 1,5 2
Pressure
switch
8 0.8
155 9.3 57
Rc 3/8 1310x600x1325
185
90
230/50/1
SLPE-22ED-T-90 2,2 3 243 14.6 63 190
400/50/3
SLPE-37ED-90 3,7 5 404 24.2 60 205
10 bar models
Model
Power Operation
Control

Power Operation
Control
Max. Working
Pressure
F.A.D.  (*1)
Noise
Level (*2)
Outlet
Net
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Net
Weight
Voltage
kW HP bar MPa L/min m3/h dB(A) size mm kg Volt/Hz/Pha
SLPE-110E 11(3x3.7) 15
Pressure
sensor
8 0.8
1211 73.0 59
Rc 1 655x960x1555
365
400/50/3
SLPE-150E 15(4x3.7) 20 1615 96.9 61 435
SLPE-220E 22(6x3.7) 30 2422 145 64
Rc 1 1/4 1370×955×1555
745
SLPE-300E 30(8x3.7) 40 3230 194 67 885
Model
Power Operation
Control
Max. Working
Pressure
F.A.D. (*1)
Noise
Level (*2)
Outlet
Net
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Net
Weight
Voltage
kW HP bar MPa L/min m3/h dB(A) size mm kg Volt/Hz/Pha
SLPE-1101E 11(3x3.7) 15
Pressure
sensor
10 1.0
1009 61.0 60
Rc 1 655x960x1555
365
400/50/3
SLPE-1501E 15(4x3.7) 20 1346 80.8 62 435
SLPE-2201E 22(6x3.7) 30 2018 121 66
Rc 1 1/4 1370×955×1555
745
SLPE-3001E 30(8x3.7) 40 2692 162 65 885
1 Model SLPE Oilfree Scroll Compressor
2 Power
07 0,75kW / 1HP
15 1,5kW / 2HP

•	Easy Control
•	High efficiency Motor IE3
•	Encapsulated Air End
•	Noise reduction
PREMIUM LINE
Screw compressors 7,5 to 90kW | 8 - 13 bar
Model Power Flow rate m³/min Noise
level
Compressed air
out put
Dimensions Weight Tank
capacity
Voltage
kW HP 8 bar 10 bar 13 bar dB (A) inch mm (WxDxH) kg L V/Hz/Ph
PREMIUM LINE
CAIRP-F-75 7,5 10 1,20 1,02 0,81 65 3/4" 930x690x1120 278
- 400/50/3
CAIRP-F-110 11 15 1,65 1,50 1,17 67 3/4" 930x690x1120 283
CAIRP-F-150 15 20 2,40 2,20 1,98 68 3/4" 1215x870x1300 288
CAIRP-F-185 18,5 25 2,86 2,52 2,02 66 1" 1215x870x1300 415
CAIRP-F-220 22 30 3,36 3,05 2,43 67 1" 1215x870x1300 435
CAIRP-F-300 30 40 4,78 4,11 3,72 65 1 1/4" 1500x1000x1450 707
CAIRP-F-370 37 50 5,67 5,12 4,46 65 1 1/4" 1500x1000x1450 715
CAIRP-F-450 45 60 6,85 6,19 5,53 65 1 1/4" 1500x1000x1450 778
CAIRP-F-550 55 75 9,10 8,15 7,40 73 1 1/2" 2200x1450x1990 1720
CAIRP-F-750 75 100 12,70 10,30 9,10 75 1 1/2" 2200x1450x1990 1820
CAIRP-F-900 90 125 13,70 13,00 11,80 75 1 1/2" 2200x1450x1990 1920
W/ DRYER
W/ TANK
CAIRP-F-75-270 7,5 10 1,20 1,02 0,81 66 1/2" 2150x720x2070 480 270
400/50/3
CAIRP-F-110-270 11 15 1,65 1,50 1,17 67 1/2" 2150x720x2070 485 270
CAIRP-F-75-500 7,5 10 1,20 1,02 0,81 67 1/2" 2150x720x2300 520 500
CAIRP-F-110-500 11 15 1,65 1,50 1,17 68 1/2" 2150x720x2300 525 500
W/ INVERTER
CAIRP-F-150 F 15 20 0,75 - 2,40 0,68 - 2,04 0,65 - 1,77 66 1" 1215x870x1300 500
- 400/50/3
CAIRP-F-185 F 18,5 25 0,82 - 2,90 0,78 - 2,54 0,75 - 2,12 66 1" 1215x900x1300 523
CAIRP-F-220 F 22 30 0,86 - 3,40 0,81 - 3,12 0,78 - 2,67 67 1" 1215x900x1300 543
CAIRP-F-300 F 30 40 1,72 - 4,90 1,62 - 4,37 1,43 - 3,77 65 1 1/4" 1500x1000x1450 963
CAIRP-F-370 F 37 50 2,14 - 6,09 1,94 - 5,53 1,83 - 4,80 65 1 1/4" 1500x1000x1450 971
CAIRP-F-450 F 45 60 2,60 - 7,40 2,40 - 6,50 2,10 - 5,50 65 1 1/4" 1500x1000x1450 1033
CAIRP-F-550 F 55 75 2,56 - 9,10 2,95 - 8,15 3,47 - 7,40 66 1 1/2" 2200x1450x1990 1700
CAIRP-F-750 F 75 100 3,60 - 12,70 3,70- 10,30 4,20 - 9,10 66 1 1/2" 2200x1450x1990 1850
CAIRP-F-900 F 90 125 3,60 - 13,70 3,70 - 13,00 4,20 - 11,80 67 1 1/2" 2200x1450x1990 1950
CAIRP-F-75 CAIRP-F-300
STANDARD LINE
Screw compressors 4 to 75kW | 8 - 13 bar
Model Power Flow rate m³/min Noise
level
Compressed
air out put
Dimensions Weight Tank
capacity
Voltage
kW HP 8 bar 10 bar 13 bar dB (A) inch mm (WxDxH) kg L V/Hz/Ph
STANDARD
CAIR-F-40 4 5 0,56 0,45 0,40 65 1/2" 820x540x750 138
- 400/50/3
CAIR-F-55 5,5 7,5 0,82 0,72 0,64 66 1/2" 820x540x750 143
CAIR-F-75 7,5 10 0,95 0,86 0,69 67 1/2" 820x540x750 148
CAIR-F-110 11 15 1,56 1,43 1,21 65 3/4" 940x630x850 254
CAIR-F-150 15 20 2,01 1,90 1,67 67 3/4" 940x630x850 280
CAIR-F-185 18,5 25 2,70 2,50 2,20 73 1" 950x850x1180 468
CAIR-F-220 22 30 3,28 2,97 2,39 74 1" 950x850x1180 498
CAIR-F-300 30 40 4,50 3,90 3,50 74 1" 1200x890x1350 679
CAIR-F-370 37 50 5,35 5,00 4,20 75 1" 1200x890x1350 700
CAIR-F-550 55 75 8,00 7,90 7,00 74 1 1/4" 1680x1285x1640 1230
CAIR-F-750 75 100 11,50 10,00 9,00 76 1 1/4" 1680x1285x1640 1350
W/ TANK
CAIR-F-40-270 4 5 0,56 0,45 0,40 65 1/2" 1525x540x1225 245 270
400/50/3
CAIR-F-55-270 5,5 7,5 0,82 0,72 0,64 66 1/2" 1625x540x1250 252 270
CAIR-F-55-500 5,5 7,5 0,82 0,72 0,64 66 3/4" 1625x540x1250 295 500
CAIR-F-75-270 7,5 10 0,95 0,86 0,69 67 1/2" 1625x540x1250 257 270
CAIR-F-75-500 7,5 10 0,95 0,86 0,69 67 1/2" 2040x540x1460 300 500
CAIR-F-110-270 11 15 1,56 1,43 1,21 65 3/4" 1625x630x1300 365 270
CAIR-F-110-500 11 15 1,56 1,43 1,21 65 3/4" 2040x630x1430 390 500
CAIR-F-150-270 15 20 2,01 1,90 1,67 67 3/4" 1625x630x1300 392 270
CAIR-F-150-500 15 20 2,01 1,90 1,67 67 3/4" 2040x630x1430 438 500
CAIR-F-185-500 18,5 25 2,70 2,50 2,20 73 1" 2040x850x1770 670 500
CAIR-F-220-500 22 30 3,28 2,97 2,39 74 1" 2040x850x1770 700 500
W/ INVERTER
CAIR-F-110 F 11 15 0,32 - 1,56 0,30 - 1,43 0,26 - 1,21 65 3/4" 1100x730x935 280 - 400/50/3
CAIR-F-150 F 15 20 0,34 - 2,01 0,32 - 1,90 0,28 - 1,67 67 3/4" 1100x730x935 310 - 400/50/3
W/ INVERTER

•  Max. working conditions: ambient temperature 45°C, inlet air temperature 55°C and inlet air pressure 14 bar (16 bar for AID-3 to AID-18).
•  It is recommended to install an air filter before the inlet.
Model name Part no.
Compressor
combination
Max. air flow Outlet
Dimension
(WxDxH)
Weight Voltage
kW  HP L/min size mm kg Volt/Hz/Phase
AID-3/AC AID003GP1J000 3 4 350 G3/8 310x345x435 21
230/50/single
230/60/single
AID-6/AC AID006GP1J000 4 5.5 600 G1/2 370x515x475 25
AID-9/AC AID009GP1J000 5.5 7.5 950 G1/2 370x515x475 26
AID-12/AC AID012GP1J000 7.5 10 1.200 G1/2 370x515x475 28
AID-18/AC AID018GP1J000 11 15 1.800 G1/2 370x515x475 32
AID-25/AC AID025GP1J005 15 20 2.500 G1 345x420x740 34
AID-32/AC AID032AP1J005 18.5 25 3.200 G1-1/4 345x445x740 39
230/50/single
AID-43/AC AID043AP1J004 22 30 4.300 G1-1/4 345x445x740 40
AID-52/AC AID052AP1J004 22+    30+  5.200 G1-1/4 485x455x825 41
AID-61/AC AID061AP1J004 30 40 6.100 G1-1/2 555x580x885 54
AID-75/AC AID075AP1J003 37 50 7.500 G1-1/2 555x580x885 56
AID-105/AC AID105AP1J004 55 75 10.500 G2 555x625x975 94
AID-130/AC AID130AP1J004 55+ 75+ 13.000 G2 555x625x975 96
AID-168/AC AID168AP1J002 90 120 16.800 G2-1/2 665x725x1105 144
Refrigerated Air Dryer
Air Compressor Accessories
Air Receiver Tank (Vertical)
Model name